OCHOBHBIE I[TIOKA3ATEJIN

COIMAJIbHO-3KOHOMHUYCCKOI'O pa3BUTUA
ropoaa HeBunHOMBICCKA

Ne
/

TTokazatens

En.
H3MEPEHU
i

2016 rox

2017 rox

2018 rox

2019 rox

2020 rox

2021 rox

2022 rox

2023 rox

2

3

4

5

10

11

O6beM
OTIPYKEHHbIX
TOBApOB,
pabor, yeryr
KPYITHBIMH H
CpEeIHIMH
OpraHu3arys
MH ropojia

MIIpA
pyOneii

94,75

102,02

116,45

112,58

123,26

174,11

183,78

163,99

Temn pocra

%

95,96

107,67

114,14

96,67

109,48

141,25

108,14

89,23

O6bem
OTIpYKEHHOU
KPYIHBIMH H
CpEeIHUMHU
OpraHu3aLus
MH ropoja
HPOMBIIUICHH
oit
MIPOIYKIUH

MIIpJ
pyouneit

90,70

95,71

110,41

107,42

114,41

166,91

177,93

151,94

Temn pocra

%

96,81

105,52

115,35

97,29

106,50

145,89

106,60

85,39

JHons AO
«HeBUHHOMBI
cckuii A30T»
u AO
«ApHecT» B
ob1eM
obbeme
OTIPYKEHHBIX
TOBApPOB,
pabor, yciyr

%

54,86

46,80

47,60

51,57

47,63

56,99

62,40

50,68

Jonst
paboTHUKOB
AO
«HeBUHHOMBI
cckuii A30T»
u AO
«ApHecT» B
obei
YHCIICHHOCTH
paboOTHHKOB
OpraHu3anuit
ropoja

%

13,85

13,44

12,78

12,46

12,29

12,19

11,88

11,42

Cpennemecsu
Hasi
HOMHUHAJIbHAS
Ha4YHCIICHHAS
3apaboTHas
maTa
paboOTHHKOB
KPYIHBIX U
CpemHHX
opraHuzanui
ropoaa
(BKITIOYAst
OpraHU3aIu
c
YHCIICHHOCTD
10 pabOTHHKOB
o 15
YEJIOBEK)

pyOneii

32037

34797

36905,1

39142,3

42670,4

45451,77

52496,8

58310

Tewmn pocta

%

110,64

108,61

106,05

106,06

109,01

106,52

115,50

111,07

CpenHecnuco
qHast
YUCICHHOCTh
paboTHUKOB
KPYIHBIX U
CpeIHUX
OpraHu3anuil

YCIIOBCK

24992

23975

23750

23256

23081

23984

24252

26377




ropoza
(BKITIOYAst
OpraHu3aIuu
c
YHCIICHHOCTh
10 pPaOOTHUKOB
o 15
YEeJIOBEK)

Temn pocra

%

97,63

95,93

99,06

97,92

99,24

103,91

101,12

108,76

YpoBeHb
6e3paboTHIIbI

%

0,9

08

0,59

0,67

35

0,66

0,43

0,3

7.1.

YucaeHHOCTh
6e3paboTHBIX
rpaxkiaH

YCIIOBEK

730

675

484

536

2842

525

344

246

O6beM
MPUOBLIH,
MOTy4EHHOU
KPYIHBIMHU U
CpelHUMU
OpraHu3aIys
MH ropoja

MIIpA
pyOneii

16,91

10,70

17,58

13,46

12,13

46,51

62,10

84,59

Temn pocra

%

103,23

63,27

164,29

76,56

90,11

383,43

133,52

136,21

8.1.

Jlonst ropona
B 0011IEM
oOBeMe
(uHAHCOBOTO
pe3ynbTara
CraBporonbsc
KOTO Kpast

%

21,85

17,75

20,27

15,86

12,95

28,50

35,74

44,54

8.2.

Yucno

MIPUOBUIBHBIX

OpraHu3aLuit
%

B 70K

obuemy

KOJIYECTBY

%

71,1

56,2

55,8

71,7

57,1

76,6

82

89,4

BBox B
JeiCTBHE
JKHIIBIX
31aHHH,
MOCTPOEHHBIX
OpraHn3arust
MH Bcex Gpopm
COOCTBEHHOCT
"

TBIC. KB.
M.

44

9,8

22,03

8,96

14,74

1,39

13,59

13,89

Tewmn pocra

%

123,94

22,27

224,79

40,67

164,5

9,43

977,69

102,21

10.

BBon B
JIeHCTBHE
JKHITBIX
3/1aHUH,
MTOCTPOEHHBIX
WH/IMBHUYyalb
HBIMH
3acTpoimuKa
MU

TBIC. KB.
M.

6,30

4,7

6,40

22,30

20,36

23,70

24,29

28,79

Temn pocra

%

72,41

74,6

136,17

348,17

91,42

116,4

102,5

118,5

11.

O6bem
WHBECTHIINN B
OCHOBHOW
KaruTat
KPYIHBIX U
CpeIHuX
OpraHu3aIuit
ropojia

MJIPAL.
pyOneii

9,82

10,22

11,26

15,83

13,41

11,29

21,57

14,84

Temn pocra

%

153,91

104,07

110,17

140,58

84,71

84,19

191,05

68,8

CBeI[eHI/IH C(I)OpMI/IpOBaHLI Ha OCHOBC JaHHBIX CeBepo-KaBKa3CTaTa




